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Jenny Murphy
303/166 Rouse St

Port Melbourne VIC 3207

Pay Period: 14/04/2023 - 27/04/2023 Payment Date: 27/04/2023

SALARY & WAGES

Base Salary

Public Holiday (Anzac Day)
Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG
PAYG on Schedule 5

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - J AMurphy Superannuation Fund - 1

LEAVE

Annual Leave in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
(923-100)*****3417 JENNY MURPHY

68.4000
7.6000

Total Earnings: $6,376.92

RATE
$83.9069
$83.9069

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
5.8460

REFERENCE
SALARY SCA

PAID BY

Janaye Pty Ltd T/A SCA

Connect
Ground Floor

470 St Kilda Rd
Melbourne VIC 3004
ABN 61 159 963 354

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Fortnightly
Annual Salary: $165,800.00

THIS PAY

$5,739.23
$637.69

$6,376.92

$1,914.00
$0.00

$1,914.00

$669.58

$669.58

USED
0.0000

Net Pay: $4,462.92

YTD

$124,058.05
$637.69
$27,067.61

$151,763.35

$40,372.00
$6,188.00

$46,560.00

$15,935.22

$15,935.22

BALANCE
369.7409

AMOUNT
$4,462.92



