

PAID BY

Janaye Pty Ltd T/A SCA Connect Ground Floor 470 St Kilda Rd Melbourne VIC 3004 ABN 61 159 963 354

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Fortnightly Annual Salary: \$165,800.00

Jenny Murphy 303/166 Rouse St Port Melbourne VIC 3207

Pay Period: 14/04/2023 - 27/04/2023	Payment Date: 27/04/2023	Total Earnings: \$6 ;	,376.92 Net	Pay: \$4,462.92
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Base Salary	68.4000	\$83.9069	\$5,739.23	\$124,058.05
Public Holiday (Anzac Day)	7.6000	\$83.9069	\$637.69	\$637.69
Other Previous Earnings				\$27,067.61
		TOTAL	\$6,376.92	\$151,763.35
ТАХ				
PAYG			\$1,914.00	\$40,372.00
PAYG on Schedule 5			\$0.00	\$6,188.00
		TOTAL	\$1,914.00	\$46,560.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - J A Murphy Superannuation Func	1-1		\$669.58	\$15,935.22
		TOTAL	\$669.58	\$15,935.22
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave in Hours		5.8460	0.0000	369.7409
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(923-100)*****3417 JENNY MURF		SALARY SCA		\$4,462.92
(323-100) 3411 JENNY MURE	-111	SALARTSCA		ş 4 ,402.92